During the e�ect of the deposit agreement the interest rate can’t be unilaterally
decreased by the Bank.

Within five days from signing the agreement, the Customer will be provided with a 
free debit card with overdraft facility.
Interest is accrued on a deposit account based on a 365-day (three hundred sixty-five 
day) calendar year. Accrued interest is credited to the card account of the depositor.
The interests of a deposit in Armenian drams are paid in Armenian drams. In case of 
foreign currency deposits, interest is paid in Armenian drams or in foreign currency at